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Women / 5 / Junior B3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Amaya4001
DGA

9.600 9.675 9.8259.050 38.150
1T 1 11 1 1 

1 

Sophie Garlotte4209
Texas Dreams

9.525 9.400 9.3009.575 37.800
3 3 2 9T 2 

2 

Melanie Kocurek4111
Crenshaw

9.075 9.250 9.6259.450 37.400
11 7 4 2 3 

3 

Brianna Eldridge4314
Top Flight

9.600 9.000 9.4259.325 37.350
2T 9T 8 5 4 

4 

Lexie Sanborn4202
J&R

9.425 9.000 9.2509.400 37.075
5 10T 5 12T 5 

5 

Mia Hollen4208
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.525 9.2509.000 36.975
7 2 13T 13T 6 

6 

Mandilynn Riley4013
Pearland Elite

9.450 8.900 9.0509.375 36.775
4 11 6T 16T 7 

7 

Dorothea Hart4303
Ridgewood

8.850 9.350 9.0509.225 36.475
15T 4 9 17T 8 

8 

Alexia Stevenson4308
Southlake

9.050 9.300 9.2508.700 36.300
12 5T 15T 14T 9 

9 

Karys Williams4109
Champion

8.900 8.700 9.5009.075 36.175
14 13T 10 4 10 

10 

Ebby Farquhar4206
Texas Best

8.450 8.800 9.3759.500 36.125
19 12 3 6T 11 

11 

Gabriela Aguirre4307
Southlake

8.400 8.500 9.3759.775 36.050
20 17 1 7T 12 

12 

Makena Walsh4008
Metroplex

8.850 9.100 8.6009.375 35.925
16T 8 7T 20 13 

13 

Alexann Fowler4310
Stars

9.000 8.250 9.6009.025 35.875
13 20 12 3 14T

14T

Addison Ehresman4114
Crossfire

9.300 8.600 9.3508.625 35.875
6 15T 18 8 15T

15T

Kelly Flinn4102
Alamo

9.150 8.300 9.3009.000 35.750
10 18T 14T 10T 16 

16 

Ayana Coleman4203
Olympia Hills

8.750 9.300 9.2758.375 35.700
18 6T 20 11 17 

17 

Anna Eubanks4103
Brazos Valley

9.175 8.600 8.8508.700 35.325
8T 16T 16T 18 18 

18 

Skyla Lansing4012
Pearland Elite

8.800 8.300 9.2508.700 35.050
17 19T 17T 15T 19 

19 

Brooks Garland4207
Texas Dreams

9.175 8.700 8.7008.400 34.975
9T 14T 19 19 20 

20 
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